
$12.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.50

 $17.00
 $19.50
$16.00

50c
$2.00

BATTER (B) / CRUMB (C) / GRILL (GR)

WW = Whitsunday Wild
is your guarantee of 
locally caught fish
by locals.

Just a Few 
Small 
Large  
XL 

$2.50
 $4.50
$8.50

$14.50

* All fish is boned in house & portioned 
   to 120-140gm.
* Subject to Availability.
* Pricing may change at any time. 

grilled fish + caesar

SEASONAL FRESH DAILY SALADS AVAILABLE
Ask our staff for today's fresh salad options

CHIPS

SALADFISH

CHIPS TO SHARE (OR NOT!)

FRESH, CRISP & SEASONAL

Grey Mackerel (Wild caught GOC) 

Trevally (Line caught WW/QLD) 

Spanish Mackerel (Line caught WW/QLD)

Barramundi (Wild caught WW/QLD) 

Large Mouth Nannygai (Line caught WW/QLD) 

Red Throat Emperor (Line caught WW/QLD)      

Coral Trout (Line caught WW/QLD)      

Atlantic Salmon (Farm TAS)

add Lemon 
add $2 to Grill Fish

classic caesar garden

F I S H E R I E S



FISHI FISH & CHIPS
   chef’s choice of fish (Batter/Crumb)(Grill +$2.00)
   homemade coleslaw, chips, lemon & homemade tartare sauce

TRADIES LUNCH PACK
   4 fish bites, 2 pieces crumbed squid, 1 potato cake, 
   chips, 1 can of drink or 1 bottle of water

CRUMBED SQUID & CHIPS
   6 pieces crumbed squid, homemade coleslaw, chips, 
   lemon & homemade tartare sauce

CHEF CAL’S SALT & PEPPER SQUID & CHIPS
   6 pieces salt & pepper squid, homemade coleslaw, chips, 
   lemon & homemade tartare sauce

PRAWN & CHIPS  
   4 prawns battered, homemade coleslaw, chips, 
   lemon & homemade tartare sauce

GRILLED PRAWN OR FISH & DAILY SALAD
   4 grilled prawns or a grilled fish served on salad

KIDS FISH & CHIPS
   4 crumbed QLD whiting fingers, chips, 
   homemade tartare sauce

$19.50

FISHERMAN'S BASKET              
1 battered prawn, 2 crumbed squid,
1 piece battered fish, 2 crumbed scallop, 
1 battered potato cake, homemade coleslaw, chips, 
lemon & homemade tartare sauce

FISHERMAN'S FEAST       
6 battered prawn, 8 crumbed squid, 
4 piece battered fish, 
4 crumbed scallop, 
4 battered Homemade potato cake,
homemade coleslaw, chips, lemon & 
homemade tartare sauce

MERMAIDS PACK      
4 fresh prawns, 1 bug & 
2 natural oysters, 2 cooked scallops, 
2 battered prawns, 2 calamari, 
2 kilpatrick oysters, 2 fish, chips, 
coleslaw, lemon, homemade seafood & 
tartare sauce

$79.50

$54.50$26.50

$49.50

$69.50

PACKS THE ULTIMATE COMBO

FISHERMAN'S CATCH               
2 battered prawn, 4 crumbed squid,
2 piece battered fish, 2 crumbed scallop, 
2 battered potato cake, homemade coleslaw, chips, 
lemon & homemade tartare sauce

FAMILY PACK     
2 portions of fish of the day, 6 pieces crumbed squid, 
6 chicken nuggets, 4 potato cakes, 
large chips & 1.25L soft drink

$19.50

$17.50

$17.50

$12.00

$17.50

$17.50



Beef Patty
Bacon
Cheese
Pineapple
Egg
Halloumi

$4.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$4.00

CHEESEBURGER
1 beef patty, pickles, 
cheese, mustard & 
ketchup

$15.50

$19.50

$18.50

$17.50

 

CLASSIC FISH BURGER 

r

buttermilk fried chicken tenders, 
lettuce, slaw with 
homemade chipotle garlic aioli

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

ADD EXTRA

BURGERS BIGGER, BETTER, BURGERS

panko crumbed chicken, lettuce, 
tomato, cheese with aioli

battered whitsunday wild reef fish, 
lettuce, tomato, beetroot with 
homemade tartare sauce

crumbed Whitsunday Wild barramundi, 
tropical pineapple salsa & mango 
yoghurt

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER

SOUTHERN FRIED 
CHICKEN BURGER

SIGNATURE CAJUN
TROPICAL BARRA BURGER

$19.50
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

ALL AUSSIE WORKS 
BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

2 beef patties, pickles, 
cheese, mustard & 
ketchup

2 beef patty, whitsunday maple bacon, 
egg, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, 
beetroot, pineapple, cheese with 
tomato or bbq sauce
   

homemade crumbed vegetable patty, 
lettuce, tomato, halloumi & 
tzatziki
 



SAUCES

OYSTERSSIDES

natural

3 ways

kilpatrick

NATURAL

3 WAYS 

KILPATRICK 

BATTERED OYSTERS

$14.00
$28.00
$17.00
$34.00
$17.00
$34.00

$2.85
$17.00
$34.00

½ Doz
1 Doz

½ Doz
1 Doz

½ Doz
1 Doz

single
½ Doz
1 Doz

MAKE IT SAUCY

Barra/Croc/Prawn

Homemade Tartare sauce
Homemade Seafood sauce
Aioli 
Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli 
Chef Callums Asian Sticky Sauce 
Gravy 

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
 $3.00
$3.00
$4.00

Fishi Bites (B)
Hand-cut Potato Cake (B)
Roe on Scallops (C) TAS
Salt & Pepper Squid VIC 
Squid Crumbed VIC 
Prawn Cutlet (B/C/GR) QLD

$8.50
 $2.50
 $3.00
$2.50
 $2.50
 $4.00

for 4

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea
for 4

$1.50
 $3.00
 $3.00
 $2.60
$5.50

$3.00
$2.00
$7.50

Dim Sims AUS
  
Spring Roll AUS
 
CHIKO Roll AUS
Corn Jack AUS
 
Spring Roll TRIO AUS 

Pineapple Fritter Homemade (B)
Chicken Nuggets AUS
 

prawn cutlet

pineapple fritter

potato cake

NOT JUST A SIDEKICK SHUCK YEAH, IT’S OYSTER TIME


